8002 INTELLIGENT CONTROLLER
PACOM 8002 next generation controller is built using PACOM-Edge
technology. PACOM-Edge represents a new family of devices
enabling advanced security capabilities across an organization’s
Ethernet backbone. The IP capability means there is a reduced
need for traditional security cabling which ensures convenient
deployment and extensive scalability.
The 8002 Controller delivers an optimal, all-in-one building

ULC-S304 | ULC-S319 (all UL are ETL listed)
SIRA Dubai
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
300 040 013 8002R-001-S 8002 Small Capacity Field Controller (PCB only)
300 040 014 8002R-001-M 8002 Medium Capacity Field Controller (PCB only)
300 040 015 8002R-001-L 8002 Large Capacity Field Controller (PCB Only)
300 040 016 8002R-001-S-UL 8002 Small Capacity Field Controller (PCB only)
300 040 017 8002R-001-M-UL 8002 Medium Capacity Field Controller (PCB only)
300 040 018 8002R-001-L-UL 8002 Large Capacity Field Controller (PCB only)
July 2021 4 of 4 Information is subject to change without notice. © PACOM Systems